LN-E  – Apollo Low Noise OCXO
#blileytakesyoufurther
Block DiagramDescription
Apollo high performance,
miniature OCVCXO spans a wide
frequency range and is
specifically designed for
applications requiring superior

Oven Controlled Oscillator
Bliley Technologies, Inc. • 2545 W. Grandview Blvd, Erie, PA 16506 • 1-814-838-3571 • bliley.com • info@bliley.com
Part Number Configuration
Supply Voltage
F: 12V
G: 15V
EFC
N: n/a
B: ±1ppm
C: ±2ppm
Stability vs. Temp
E: ±50ppb
F: ±100ppb
G: ±200ppb
Temp Range
B: -20 to 70ºC
C: -40 to 85ºC
Output Signal
A: Sine
Frequency
50MHz to
130MHz
Mounting
T: Thru Hole
Phase Noise
A or B: See
Table
REV 1.4 2017
DISCLAIMER: Bliley Technologies, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein without notice. No liability is
assumed as a result of their use or application. No intellectual property rights accompany the sale or delivery of any such product(s) or information.
Bliley
OCVCXO
Output SignalV supply
EFC GND
LN  ___ T E - ___  M ___  ___ - ___  ___ A B
Bliley Technologies, Inc. • 2545 W. Grandview Blvd, Erie, PA 16506 • 1-814-838-3571 • bliley.com • info@bliley.com
LN-E  – Apollo Low Noise OCXO
Performance Specifications
Parameter Conditions Values Unit
Input Characteristics MIN TYP MAX
Supply Voltage (Vdc) Option F +11.4 +12 +12.6 Vdc
Option G +14.25 +15 +15.75 Vdc
Power Dissipation
Warm-Up @ Minimum Ambient
Temp 4.8 Watts
Steady State @ +25˚C±1˚C 1.5 Watts
Electronic Frequency Control
Voltage Range 0 +10 Vdc
Center Voltage +5.0 Vdc
Frequency Range Option B ±1.0 PPM
Option C ±2.0 PPM
Slope Positive
Input Impedance 100K Ω
Linearity ±10 %
Output Characteristics
(Sinusoidal)  MIN TYP MAX
Frequency Range 50.0 130 MHz
Initial Accuracy @ +25˚C±1˚C ±0.25 PPM
Output Power Into 50Ω ± 10% +10.0 dBm
Load Impedance 45 50 55 Ω
VSWR Into 50Ω ± 10% 2:1
Harmonics Into 50Ω ± 10% -30 dBc
DISCLAIMER: Bliley Technologies, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein without notice. No liability is
assumed as a result of their use or application. No intellectual property rights accompany the sale or delivery of any such product(s) or information.
Bliley Technologies, Inc. • 2545 W. Grandview Blvd, Erie, PA 16506 • 1-814-838-3571 • bliley.com • info@bliley.com
LN-E  – Apollo Low Noise OCXO
Performance Specifications
Parameter Conditions Values Unit